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S E . 1 0 1 2
L. 50 cm P. 53 cm 

H. 80 cm S. 46 cm

S E . 1 0 1 3
L. 55 cm P. 55 cm 

H. 100/110 cm S. 65/75 cm

S E . 1 0 1 7
L. 50 cm P. 53 cm 

H. 80 cm S. 46 cm

S E . 1 0 2 4
L. 55 cm P. 55 cm 

H. 100/110 cm S. 65/75 cm

S E . 1 0 1 6
L. 50 cm P. 53 cm 

H. 80 cm S. 46 cm

S E . 1 0 1 9
L. 55 cm P. 55 cm 

H. 100/110 cm S. 65/75 cm

L

H

P

S

L

H

P

S

SEDUTA / SEAT
legno/wood

laminato/laminate pag. 204

imbottito/upholstered
• TESSUTO / FABRIC  pag. 222

• ECOPELLE / ECO-LEATHER pag. 224

NATURALE VINTAGE

IM
PI

LA
BI

LE
ST
AC
KA
BL
E

FUSTO / FRAME
acciao/steel

02*

06*

2D

45*

09*

53

03*

33*

3D*

9D*

23*

27

28*

18

*OUTDOOR USE

.
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F U L L  C O L O R S

.

SEDUTA / SEAT
laminato/laminate ARPA

FUSTO / FRAME
acciao/steel RAL

0561
DARK RED

3020
TRAFFIC RED

0517
LIGHT GREEN

6019
WHITENED 

GREEN

0566
OCEAN BLUE

5015
SKY BLUE

0525
YELLOW

1034
PASTELL
YELLOW

0682
BRIGHT 
ORANGE

2009
TRAFFIC 
ORANGE

.
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